
  

 

 

 

УТВЕРЖДАЮ: 

Директор МБОУ ДО ДЮЦ 

____________ В.В.Чичиль  

«_08_» сентября  2023 г 

РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 

в объединениях МБОУ ДО ДЮЦ на 2023 - 2024 учебный год 
художественная направленность 

№ 

 

Наименование   

объединения 

ФИО 
педагога  

/ уч. 

нагрузка 

 
к

а

б 

 

№
г

р 

День и время занятий 

ПН ВТ СР 

 

ЧТ 

 

ПТ СБ ВС 

1 

ЛАДУШКИ 
(современные эст-

радные танцы) 

 от 5 до 6 лет  

   

       

ОБЩАЯ  ФИЗИЧЕ-

СКАЯ  ПОДГОТОВКА 

Волкова 

А.В. 

/ 4 ч  1 

 16301655
  16301655

    

ИГРОВОЕ 

ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНОЕ 

ТВОРЧЕСТВО 
 17051730

  17051730
    

ОБЩАЯ  ФИЗИЧЕ-

СКАЯ  ПОДГОТОВКА 

 

Чакова 

Л.В. 

/ 4 ч 

 2 
17001725

    17001725
   

ИГРОВОЕ 
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНОЕ 

ТВОРЧЕСТВО 
17351800

    17351800
   

2 

ЗВЕЗДОЧКИ 
(современные эст-

радные танцы) 

 от 6 до 8 лет 

 

 

 

 

Волкова 

А.В. 

/ 6 ч 

 

9 

/ 
19 

 

1 

       

ОБЩАЯ ФИЗИЧЕ-

СКАЯ  ПОДГОТОВКА 
 18001830  18001830   18001830 

ИГРОВОЕ 
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНОЕ 

ТВОРЧЕСТВО 
 18451915  18451915   18451915 

 

ОБЩАЯ ФИЗИЧЕ-
СКАЯ  ПОДГОТОВКА Чакова 

Л.В. 

/ 4 ч 

 2 

  14001430  15001530   

 

ИГРОВОЕ 
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНОЕ 

ТВОРЧЕСТВО 

  14451115  15451615   

3 

МИРАЖ  
(современные 

 эстрадные танцы) 

 8-10 лет 

Гаври-

лова 

А.И.  4 ч 

 

9

/ 
19 

1 
14001445 

15001545
 

    
13001345 

14001445
 

 

Шанды-

ба Е.Ю. 

/ 10 ч 

 

9

/ 
19 

2  
10001045 

11001145
 

 
10001045 

11001145
 

   

19 

/ 

4 
3  

14001445 

15001545
 

 
14301515 

15301615 
 

10001045 

11001145
 

 

Войт-

ковская 

Е.Н. 

/ 6 ч 

9

/ 
19 

5 
18001845 

19001945
 

 
900 945 

10001045 
 

18001845 

19001945 
  

4 

МОДЕРН  
(современные 

 эстрадные танцы) 

 11-15 лет 

Гаври-

лова 

А.И. 

/ 10 ч 

19 

 1 
800 845 

900945
 

  
800 845 

900945
 

 
900 945 

10001045
 

 

19

/

9 
2 

14001445 

15001545
 

  
14001445 

15001545 
   

5 

ФОРТУНА 
(эстрадно-цирковое 

искусство) 7-14 лет 
Шанды-

ба Е.Ю. 

/ 6 ч 

19

/

4 
1 

       

ЦИРКОВОЕ  

ИСКУССТВО  
16001645 

17001745 
 

16301715 

17301815 
   

ХОРЕОГРАФИЯ 
     

13301415 

14301515 
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